
4



4



2 MI.

S

2005 7408-37

Milling

Bit. Overlay

Turn Lane & Culvert

2"

4"

27’

27’ Spec. 2360
14.422 Mi.

S

2007 7408-42

Bit. Pavement Crack

Treatment Rout &

Seal

27’

27’

var.

Spec. 3725 & 3723
14.462  Mi.

M

M

M

M

SF

SF

SF

SF

1985

1985

1986

1987

Crack Repair

Spot Overlay

Spot Overlay

Bit. Overlay

 Spec. 2341

 Spec. 2341

 Spec. 2341

1

124’

 1/2 "

 1/2 "

4.952

2.305

1.329

0.149

M

M

1987

1988

SF

SF

Spot Overlay

Spot Overlay

1

1

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2341

 1/2 "

 1/4 " 1/4 "

C

C

M

0.149

2.347

1988

1991

1992

7408-24

7408-26

4559 Crack Repair

Bit. Overlay

24’

26’

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2361

2"

1"
2.892

14.800

M

218 & 14

Mill & Bit. Overlay

3"

 1/2 "1

0.482 Mi

TH 14 - Ref. Pt.  173+00.671 - 176+00.070

TH 218 - Ref. Pt.  027+00.765 - 043+00.648

S

2001 7408-29

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Var.Concrete Surfacing 10 1/2 "

10"27’ Spec. 2360

Const. of ramps &

loops at Jct.
.214 Mi.

.146 Mi.

1.485 Mi.

M

2003 7408-39 Mill & Bit. Overlay 24’ 1.5" Spec. 2360
1.325 Mi.

Steele

6B

7408

4



218 & 14

Steele

6B

7408

4

TH 14 - Ref. Pt.  176+00.070 - 173+00.671 

TH 218 - Ref. Pt.  027+00.765 - 043+00.648

2 MI.

4

S

2008 7408-40 Milling

Bit. Overlay

var.

var.24’ Spec. 2360

.483 Mi.

0.510 Mi.

2011-

2012

7401-34 Grading, Conc. Paving

Bit & Agg Surfacing

USTH-14 Realingment
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